Sunday, August 23, 2015

26 inch Judge:

22 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 26013 Dezi 28. 40 0. 00 0 0
2 26009 Rocky 30.11 0. 00 0 0
3 26004  Savannah 30. 19 0. 00 0 1
4 26006 Aivia 50. 39 10. 39 2 0
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 40 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 22009 Raven 27. 39 0. 00 0 0
2 22021  True 30. 00 0. 00 0 0
3 22053 Dol ce 32.24 0. 00 0 0
4 22054 Wnnie 33.13 0. 00 0 0
5 22029 Ellie 34. 43 0. 00 0 0
22005 Bryn 38.52 0. 00 0 0
22014 Alie 38.61 0. 00 0 0
22016 Mandy 39.02 0. 00 0 0
22022 Cadi e 42.93 2.93 0 0
22003 El f 33.41 0. 00 1 0
22031 Gemi ni 38. 05 0. 00 0 1
22004 Bl aze 39.78 0. 00 1 0
22045 Screech 36. 68 0. 00 1 1
22040 Cash 31. 60 0. 00 0 3
22036 Fi xx 32.85 0. 00 1 2
22010 Dodger 32.96 0. 00 1 2
22013 Fl ash No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22047 Pi No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22041  Java No Tine 0. 00 0 0
22018 Qid No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22006 Li am No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22034 Dandy No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
22008 Kira Absent
22046 Nor i Absent
22035 Shay Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 41 seconds Mast er s
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S
1 16006 Dor a 28. 02 0. 00 0 0
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2 16001 Samba 36. 99 0. 00 0 0
16011 Ri co No Ti e 0. 00 0 0
16004 Tatum No Ti nme 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 14 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFlts R S
1 14002 Chaser 32.84 0. 00 0 0
2 14005 Tweek 38. 29 0. 00 0 0
14004 Flirt No Tine 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
12003 Angie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0
12005 W cked Absent
12002 Bi ng Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 41.2%
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Sunday, August 23, 2015

Performance | 11/Veterans Jumpers

43 seconds
Ti me

30.
31.
32.
37.
No
No
No

83
36
11

Ti me
Ti me
Ti me

43 seconds
Ti me

27.
31.
32.
38.
31.
35.
42.
No

No

No

97
57
01
19
94
94
27
Ti nme
Ti nme
Ti nme

Absent

44 seconds
Ti me

30.
30.
33.

54
88
78

47 seconds
Ti me

32.

49

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
. 00

N oNoN-NoloNe}

R

OO OO0 O0oOOo

S

OO OO0 O0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00
00
00
. 00

©coooooo0o000

R

OO0OOkrRPkFRPPFOOOO

S

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0oOOo

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00
0. 00
0. 00

R

o

S

0
0
0

Perf ormance |11

TFl ts

0. 00

R

0

S

0

20 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 OoOOo
PP, POOOO

16 inch Judge:
F E

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OOoOOo
P PP OOOOOOO

12 inch Judge:

F E
0 0
0 0
0 0

8 inch Judge:
F E

0 0

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Elim

Elim

Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
5. 00

5. 00

5. 00

Elim

Elim

Elim

Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
0. 00 Qualifi
Judy Reilly
Scor e

0. 00 Qualifi

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed

ed



2 P0O8005 Phire 34. 40 0. 00 0 0 0

3 P0O8001 Maggi e 35.99 0. 00 0 0 0

4 P08006 Sunny 44. 19 0. 00 0 0 0

P08004 Telly 52.43 5.43 1 1 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15

Percent Qualified: 60.0%
Di stance: 167 yards SCT: 46 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F
V16001 Brie Absent
Di stance: 160 yards SCT: 47 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge:

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F

1 V12002 Dodger 40. 40 0. 00 0 0 0

2 V12001 Possum 45. 03 0. 00 1 0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 2
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1

Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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0 15. 43
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Openi ng: 46 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22041
22025
22009
22045
22016
22026
22022
22052
22006
22036
22014
22030
22029
22031
22003
22021
22018
22010
22054
22011
22053
22042
22047
22008
22046

O~ WNPE

Java
Puck
Raven
Scr eech
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Pl ace Arnband Name

16011
16012
16001
16004
16006

A WNPE

Ri co
Zuri
Sanmba
Tat um
Dor a
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Sunday, August 23, 2015

M aster s Snooker

Mast er s
Ti me RC1
45. 60 1+7
No Ti e 1+7
39.54 1+7
54,17 1+6
54,78 1+7
45. 01 1+7
55. 06 1+5
57. 65 1+7
48. 28 1+4
No Ti e 1+5
51. 29 1+7
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34.17 1+7
No Ti e 1+0
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17. 29 1+0
No Ti e 1+0
Absent
Absent
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Ti me RC1
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2 26003 Dynano 49. 86
3 26009 Rocky 34.81
4 26004 Savannah

Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 14005 Tweek 54.75
2 14004 Flirt 55. 67
3 14002 Chaser 23. 08
4 14003 Viva

Openi ng: 48 seconds Mast er s

Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
12002 Bi ng Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
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Tot al
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Nunber of Dogs Absent:
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Openi ng: 48 seconds
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Sunday, August 23, 2015
Performance |l Snooker
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P16003 Li ndy 25.10 147
P16002 Royce No Ti e 1+0
P16012 Phoebe 24.18 1+7
P16017 Key No Ti e 147
P16014 M ckey Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 26
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 42.3%
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Openi ng: 48 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

V16001 Brie Absent

Openi ng: 48 seconds Vet er ans
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me
1 V12002 Dodger 51. 32
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:

Tot al
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Sunday, August 23, 2015
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D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 26011 Obi

2 26008 Pace

3 26009 Rocky

4 26004 Savannah
26013 Dezi

D stance: 176 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22010 Dodger

2 22021 True

3 22047 Pi

4 22054 W nni e
22018 Qid
22009 Raven
22004 Bl aze
22042 DeVal t
22030 Fiji
22003 El f
22041 Java
22029 Ellie
22016 Mandy
22049 Zi m
22052 Zach
22053 Dol ce
22036 Fi xx
22008 Kira
22046 Nor i
22035 Shay

D stance: 170 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16004 Tat um
16011 Ri co
16006 Dor a

Sunday, August 23, 2015
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Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 14005 Tweek 55.21
14002 Chaser No Ti ne

Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 60 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me

12002 Bi ng Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 27
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
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0. 00 0
0. 00 0
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Sunday, August 23, 2015
Performancelll Standard

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P20004 Ripl ey 45.71 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P20013 Bounce 46. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P20016 Bounder 47. 67 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
4 P20014 Fl ash 51. 35 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
P20002 Carly No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
D stance: 176 yards SCT: 59 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16003 Li ndy 42.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P16015 Zaney 47.59 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P16001 Jordie 47. 62 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
4 P16022 G acie 54. 31 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qualified
P16017 Key 54. 81 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P16012 Phoebe 61. 81 2.81 0 0 0 0 2.81
P16002 Royce 49. 38 0. 00 2 0 0 0 10. 00
P16023 Sayre 64. 29 5.29 1 0 0 0 10. 29
P16010 Tia No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16018 Pipit No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16005 Mer No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16021 Bl essing No Ti e 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16025 Stat No Tine 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P16014 M ckey Absent
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 61 seconds Performance |11 12 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFIts R S F E Scor e
1 P12002 N ki 43.77 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
P12006 Soozie No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
P12003 Posh No Tinme 0. 00 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 170 yards SCT: 63 seconds Performance |11 8 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P08005 Phire 48. 75 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified



2 P08001 Maggi e 60. 41
3 P08004 Telly 59. 38
4 P08006 Sunny 72.40

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

0. 00
0. 00
9. 40

25

1
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11

44. 0%
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Sunday, August 23, 2015

Veterans Standard
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 62 seconds Veterans 16 inch Judge: Judy Reilly
Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
V16001 Brie Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: O
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%
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